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1,831
TOTAL FACULTY & SCHOLARS

TOP 10 COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

445
China

1
249
India

2
150

South 
Korea

3
90

Japan
4

79
5

77
Brazil

6
70

France
7

59
Italy

8
56

Spain
9

55
Canada

10
To

tal Countries

88

REGION OF ORIGIN
ASIA
EUROPE
LATIN AMERICA 
(INCLUDES MEXICO)
MIDDLE EAST
NORTH AMERICA 
OCEANIA
SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA
Unknown

1,035
419

173

116
58
17
12

1

*Based on IIE Open Doors parameters

VISA CLASSIFICATION
J-1 EXCHANGE VISITOR

H-1B TEMPORARY SPECIALTY WORKER

TN TREATY NAFTA (CANADIANS & MEXICANS)

O-1 TEMPORARY EXTRAORDINARY WORKERS

F-1 OPT STUDENTS

B/VISA WAIVER VISITORS

OTHER

1141

348

25

15

6

64

232

Germany

2020 -2021



*2019-2020  Open Doors Report

Harvard University 

Stanford University       

University of California -  Los Angeles

Columbia University

      University of California - Berkeley

Yale University

University of Michigan - Ann Arbor        

University of California - San Diego        

Johns Hopkins University        

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

TOP INSTITUTIONS FOR INTERNATIONAL RESEARCHERS
4,989

3,510

3,328

3,159

2,665

2,629

 2,615

2,486

2,312

2,167

JOB TITLES Information 
Technology

28

Postdoctoral 
Appointments

886

Visiting Scholar 
Appointments

310

Clinical Trainees/Affiliates
 35

161

Research, Project Scientist 
and Specialist Series

125
Faculty/Lecturer Series

106
Staff Research Associates

92

Other

Visiting Graduate Student 
Appointments

Affiliates
14

 846       277      162       142       118 

  56          34          24           14         8

SCHOOL / ACADEMIC DIVISION

School of 
Medicine

Jacobs 
School  of 

Engineering

Physical 
Sciences

Biological 
Sciences

Scripps 
Institution of 

Oceanography

Social 
Sciences

Skaggs School 
of Pharmacy & 

Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

School of 
Global Policy 
and Strategy

Rady School of 
Management

Arts & 
Humanities

*Data from Main Campus ORUs (77), EVC (Centers/Institutes; 39), Affiliates (14) and Other (6) not included

74

Herbert Wertheim 
School of Public 
Health & Human 

Longevity Science

6

https://medschool.ucsd.edu/Pages/default.aspx
http://jacobsschool.ucsd.edu/
https://physicalsciences.ucsd.edu/
https://biology.ucsd.edu/
https://scripps.ucsd.edu/
https://socialsciences.ucsd.edu/
https://pharmacy.ucsd.edu/
https://gps.ucsd.edu/
https://artsandhumanities.ucsd.edu/
https://rady.ucsd.edu/


8 Professional Staff 

/ifso.ucsd

IFSO’s Campus Services
Our expert staff provide a wide array of services to academic departments and approximately 

2,000 international faculty, researchers, and other visitors coming to UC San Diego.

Department 
Trainings

Programs and 
Events

Helpful 
Resources

Immigration Advising 
and Processing 

1
University Center 214 on Library Walk

https://ifso.ucsd.edu/about/contact.html
https://ifso.ucsd.edu/dept-facilitators/training.html
https://ifso.ucsd.edu/living-in-sd/programs.html
https://ifso.ucsd.edu/living-in-sd/index.html
https://ifso.ucsd.edu/about/contact.html
https://ifso.ucsd.edu
https://facebook.com/ifso.ucsd



